## BID TABULATION North Richland Hills Walker Branch Channel Repair

BIDS OPENED: May 11, 2023				TREG Erosion Control Specialists		Ark Contracting Services		Humphrey & Morton Construction		JB & Co. LLC		Stoic Civil Construction, Inc.	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	BID QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$80,300.00	\$80,300.00	\$84,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$75,300.00	\$75,300.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
2	ROW / SITE PREPARATION	LS	1	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00	\$81,985.00	\$81,985.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00
3	SWPPP	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
4	ROCK FILTER DAM (RFD3)	EA	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,900.00	\$11,800.00	\$6,122.00	\$12,244.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
5	REMOVE FAILED GABION SECTIONS	LS	1	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$38,870.00	\$38,870.00	\$68,212.00	\$68,212.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
6	MODIFIED FLOWABLE BACKFILL	CY	100	\$300.00	\$30,000.00	\$400.00	\$40,000.00	\$211.00	\$21,100.00	\$550.00	\$55,000.00	\$300.00	\$30,000.00
7	EXCAVATION AROUND SEWER FOR MODIFIED FLOWABLE BACKFILL	CY	20	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$400.00	\$8,000.00	\$346.00	\$6,920.00	\$115.00	\$2,300.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00
8	GABION BASKETS	CY	480	\$500.00	\$240,000.00	\$495.00	\$237,600.00	\$708.00	\$339,840.00	\$525.00	\$252,000.00	\$380.00	\$182,400.00
9	12" GABION MATTRESS	CY	400	\$250.00	\$100,000.00	\$370.00	\$148,000.00	\$861.00	\$344,400.00	\$460.00	\$184,000.00	\$360.00	\$144,000.00
10	12" GROUTED GABION MATTRESS	CY	135	\$450.00	\$60,750.00	\$630.00	\$85,050.00	\$866.00	\$116,910.00	\$1,035.00	\$139,725.00	\$525.00	\$70,875.00
11	GABION BASKET TIEBACKS	EA	28	\$2,450.00	\$68,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$7,100.00	\$198,800.00	\$2,300.00	\$64,400.00	\$2,150.00	\$60,200.00
12	12" GABION MATTRESS TIEBACKS	EA	37	\$2,100.00	\$77,700.00	\$1,460.00	\$54,020.00	\$3,549.00	\$131,313.00	\$2,300.00	\$85,100.00	\$950.00	\$35,150.00
13	CONCRETE TIEBACK BEAM	CY	12	\$1,200.00	\$14,400.00	\$1,448.00	\$17,376.00	\$5,128.00	\$61,536.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$15,000.00
14	LANDSCAPING/REVEGETATION	LS	1	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$16,900.00	\$16,900.00	\$15,554.00	\$15,554.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
15	MISCELLANEOUS DRAINAGE CONTINGENCY	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
16	MISCELLANEOUS LANDSCAPING / FENCING CONTINGENCY	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
17	MISCELLANEOUS UTILITY CONTINGENCY	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
SUBTOTAL (ALL ITEMS)					\$807,750.00		\$943,616.00		\$1,506,914.00		\$956,525.00		\$847,625.00